Duatlon Svitavy - Celkové, 08.08.2024

# Jméno
Marek Lukas (2007)
Nyvlt Viktor (2007)
Popelkova Aneta (2009)
Stasa Matyas (2010)
Datinskd Viola (2008)
Gurika Lukas (2009)
caba david (2007)
hrochova kristyna (2010)
vavruska jifi (2010)

Samalikova béra (2010)
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11 némecek matéj (2008)

Generovano dne 05.07.2025 07:38

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

4SPORTS TEAM
4SPORTS TEAM
4SPORTS TEAM
4SPORTS TEAM
4SPORTS TEAM
4SPORTS TEAM

Cas

00:15:59,00
00:16:41,00
00:17:24,00
00:17:36,00
00:17:48,00
00:17:54,00
00:17:58,00
00:18:19,00
00:19:22,00
00:19:41,00
00:19:47,00



