

## Duathlon Svitavy - Celkově, 08.08.2024

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Běh	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	2. běh
1	<b>Marek Lukáš (2007)</b>	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:15:59,00	---	---	---	---	---
2	Nývlt Viktor (2007)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:16:41,00	---	---	---	---	---
3	<b>Popelková Aneta (2009)</b>	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:17:24,00	---	---	---	---	---
4	<b>Staša Matyáš (2010)</b>	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:17:36,00	---	---	---	---	---
5	<b>Datínská Viola (2008)</b>	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:17:48,00	---	---	---	---	---
6	<b>Guňka Lukáš (2009)</b>	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:17:54,00	---	---	---	---	---
7	cába david (2007)			00:17:58,00	---	---	---	---	---
8	hrochová kristýna (2010)			00:18:19,00	---	---	---	---	---
9	vavruška jjií (2010)			00:19:22,00	---	---	---	---	---
10	šamalíková bára (2010)			00:19:41,00	---	---	---	---	---
11	němeček matěj (2008)			00:19:47,00	---	---	---	---	---

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 05:18